ANKLE BITERS

All Kids meals include
a juice or soft drink
ADD ice cream

CHICKEN NUGGETS
Chips or veggies
SPAGBOL

CHEESEBURGER
Chips or veggies

FISH BITES
Chips or veggies

DESSERTS

WAFFLES
Topped with chocolate ganache

CHURROS
With chocolate ganache

KIDS DIXIE CUP

SWEET CABINET
Daily selection

$2.00 $2.20

$1250 $13.75

$1250 $13.75
$1250 $13.75

$1250 $13.75

OPENING HOURS

Monday
M NM Dinner 5:30 - 8:00pm

Tuesday

$1200 $13.20 Dinner 5:30 - 8:00pm

Wednesday - Sunday
Lunch12 -2pm
Dinner 5:30 - 8:00pm (Fri/Sat til 8:30pm)

$8.50 $9.35

$2.00 $2.20
$950 $10.45

Menu items may contain traces of peanuts,
tree nuts, milk, egg, sesame seeds, fish,
shellfish, soy & wheat.

Please notify staff should you have any
food allergies at the time of ordering.

M-member | NM-non member
V -vegetarian | VN -vegan
Gluten Free available upon request

Takeaway meals will incur a fee of M $2.00 | NM $2.20

Please call to arrange for outside hour times
for private functions Ph: 6553 4577

BRASSERIE

W5
Wingham

- SERVICES CLUB -



BREADS &
STARTERS .

GARLIC & HERB BREAD $7.00
ADD Sweet chilli $1.00
ADD Cheese $1.50
ADD Bacon $2.00

TOMATO BRUSCHETTA V $14.00

On warm sourdough with fresh basil,
cherry tomatoes and locally sourced fetta

PAN-FRIED GARLIC PRAWNS $16.00
Prawns with chilli garlic butter on a

bed of rice

BEEF NACHOS $20.00

Topped with guacamole, sour cream

and salsa
ADD Jalapenos if you like a bit more heat
(at no extra cost)

THE TRIO $22.00
Consisting of cheese sticks,

pulled beef spring rolls, buffalo wings

served with a ranch dipping sauce

SALT PEPPER SQUID $17.50

Pineapple cut squid dusted with
our in house made Portuguese
seasoning and wasabi aioli

SOUTHERN STYLE CHICKEN STRIPS $15.00
Accompanied by a honey mustard sauce

SALADS .

CAESAR $16.00

Baby cos lettuce, bacon bits, garlic

croutons and parmesan cheese tossed

in @ house made Caesar dressing with

boiled egg

Harvest Salad VN $18.00

A house specaility of roast pumpkin,

sweet potato, beetroot, quinoa,

sunflower seeds, mesclun lettuce and

a house made lemon dressing
ADD Chicken $6.00
ADD Squid $7.00
ADD Garlic Prawns $7.95
ADD Halloumi $5.00

$7.70
$1.10
$1.65
$2.20

$15.40

$17.60

$22.00

$24.20

$19.25

$16.50

$17.60

$19.80

$6.60
$7.70
$8.75
$5.50

BURGERS .

All Burgers Served with Chips
$3.00
$25.00

Gluten Free Bun Available

THE AMERICAN

Two house beef patties, bacon
American cheddar, lettuce, tomato,
pickles, with American mustard

on a toasted milk bun

BEEF EATER

House made beef pattie, BBQ pulled
beef, pickles, American cheese,

fried onion and Tennessee BBQ sauce

GREEN MACHINE BURGER

Sweet potato rosti, lettuce, tomato,
red onion, guacamole and basil pesto
on a toasted milk bun

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER $23.00
Southern fried chicken thigh, bacon,

cheese, lettuce, tomatoon a

toasted milk bun

FROM THE GRILL .«

$22.00

$20.00

Your Choice of 2 Sides of

Chips, Salad, Veggies or Mash

3509 T-BONE $35.00
400g RUMP $26.00
RIBS

Full $40.00
Half $29.00

Tennessee Rub Pork Ribs with in
house made Smokey BBQ sauce

PASTA .

CHICKEN BOSCAIOLA $24.00
Italian classic of chicken, bacon,
Mmushroom, white wine and cream

garlic sauce served with linguine pasta

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE $18.00
Oldy but a goody served with

Parmigiano cheese

PRAWN & CHORIZO $23.00

Great combination of prawns
and chorizo with a classic Napoletana
sauce served with linguine pasta

$3.30
$27.50

$24.20

$22.00

$25.30

$38.50
$28.60

$44.00
$31.90

NM
$26.40

$19.80

$25.30

CLUB CLASSICS «

HOME MADE CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
Made in house with your choice of
either chips and salad or
steam veggies and mash

ADD A TOPPING

Parmigiana, Mexican, Meat lovers

LAMB SHANKS
All time aussie classic served on
a bed of mash with seasonal veggies

BANGERS & MASH
Another all time aussie classic served
on a bed of mash with seasonal veggies

FISH OF THE DAY

Battered or grilled with chips and salad
served with the Club’s special made

in house tartar sauce

CHICKEN BREAST

Pan fried chicken breast with garlic
cream sauce and topped with avocado,
served with seasonal veggies and mash

$19.50

$6.00

$24.00

$17.00

$23.00

$27.00

ROAST OF DAY
Regular $14.50
Large $18.00
ADD ONS M
SIDE VEGGIES $4.50
SIDE MASH $4.50
SIDE SALAD $4.50
CHIPS
Small $6.00
Large $8.50
SAUCES M
MUSHROOM $3.00
PEPPER $3.00
GRAVY $3.00

$21.45

$6.60

$26.40

$18.70

$25.30

$29.70

$15.95
$19.80

NM
$4.95
$4.95
$4.95

$6.60
$9.35

NM
$3.30
$3.30
$3.30



