ANKLE BITERS	М	NM
All Kids meals include a juice or soft drink ADD ice cream	\$2.00	\$2.20
CHICKEN NUGGETS Chips or veggies	\$12.50	\$13.75
SPAG BOL	\$12.50	\$13.75
CHEESEBURGER Chips or veggies	\$12.50	<b>\$13.75</b>
FISH BITES Chips or veggies	\$12.50	\$13.75
DESSERTS	М	NM
<b>WAFFLES</b> Topped with chocolate ganache	\$12.00	\$13.20
CHURROS With chocolate ganache	\$8.50	\$9.35

\$2.00

\$9.50

\$2.20

\$10.45

**KIDS DIXIE CUP** 

**SWEET CABINET** 

Daily selection

## **OPENING HOURS**

## **Monday**

Dinner 5:30 - 8:00pm

## **Tuesday**

Dinner 5:30 - 8:00pm

## **Wednesday - Sunday**

Lunch 12 – 2pm Dinner 5:30 – 8:00pm (Fri/Sat til 8:30pm)

Menu items may contain traces of peanuts, tree nuts, milk, egg, sesame seeds, fish, shellfish, soy & wheat.

Please notify staff should you have any food allergies at the time of ordering.

M - member | NM - non member V - vegetarian | VN - vegan Gluten Free available upon request

Takeaway meals will incur a fee of M \$2.00 | NM \$2.20

Please call to arrange for outside hour times for private functions Ph: 6553 4577





BREADS &				
STARTERS	М	NM		
GARLIC & HERB BREAD ADD Sweet chilli ADD Cheese ADD Bacon	\$7.00 \$1.00 \$1.50 \$2.00	\$7.70 \$1.10 \$1.65 \$2.20		
TOMATO BRUSCHETTA V On warm sourdough with fresh basil, cherry tomatoes and locally sourced fet	\$14.00 tta	\$15.40		
PAN-FRIED GARLIC PRAWNS Prawns with chilli garlic butter on a bed of rice	\$16.00	\$17.60		
BEEF NACHOS Topped with guacamole, sour cream and salsa	\$20.00	\$22.00		
<b>ADD</b> Jalapeños if you like a bit more heat (at no extra cost)				
THE TRIO  Consisting of cheese sticks, pulled beef spring rolls, buffalo wings served with a ranch dipping sauce	\$22.00	\$24.20		
SALT PEPPER SQUID Pineapple cut squid dusted with our in house made Portuguese seasoning and wasabi aioli	\$17.50	\$19.25		
<b>SOUTHERN STYLE CHICKEN STRIPS</b> \$15.00 \$16 Accompanied by a honey mustard sauce				
SALADS	М	NM		
CAESAR Baby cos lettuce, bacon bits, garlic croutons and parmesan cheese tossed in a house made Caesar dressing with boiled egg	\$16.00	\$17.60		
Harvest Salad VN A house specaility of roast pumpkin, sweet potato, beetroot, quinoa, sunflower seeds, mesclun lettuce and a house made lemon dressing	\$18.00	\$19.80		
ADD Chicken ADD Squid ADD Garlic Prawns ADD Halloumi	\$6.00 \$7.00 \$7.95 \$5.00	\$6.60 \$7.70 \$8.75 \$5.50		

BURGERS	М	NM
All Burgers Served with Chips		
Gluten Free Bun Available	\$3.00	\$3.30
THE AMERICAN Two house beef patties, bacon American cheddar, lettuce, tomato, pickles, with American mustard on a toasted milk bun	\$25.00	\$27.50
BEEF EATER House made beef pattie, BBQ pulled beef, pickles, American cheese, fried onion and Tennessee BBQ sauce	\$22.00	\$24.20
GREEN MACHINE BURGER Sweet potato rosti, lettuce, tomato, red onion, guacamole and basil pesto on a toasted milk bun	\$20.00	\$22.00
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER Southern fried chicken thigh, bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomato on a toasted milk bun	\$23.00	\$25.30
FROM THE GRIL	LM	NM
		Ididi
Your Choice of 2 Sides of Chips, Salad, Veggies or Mash		Nici
Chips, Salad, Veggies or Mash	\$35.00	
Chips, Salad, Veggies or Mash 350g T-BONE	_	\$38.50
Chips, Salad, Veggies or Mash 350g T-BONE 400g RUMP RIBS Full Half Tennessee Rub Pork Ribs with in	\$35.00	\$38.50 \$28.60 \$44.00
Chips, Salad, Veggies or Mash 350g T-BONE 400g RUMP RIBS Full Half Tennessee Rub Pork Ribs with in	\$35.00 \$26.00 \$40.00	\$38.50 \$28.60 \$44.00
Chips, Salad, Veggies or Mash 350g T-BONE 400g RUMP RIBS Full Half Tennessee Rub Pork Ribs with in house made Smokey BBQ sauce	\$35.00 \$26.00 \$40.00	\$38.50 \$28.60 \$44.00
Chips, Salad, Veggies or Mash 350g T-BONE 400g RUMP RIBS Full Half Tennessee Rub Pork Ribs with in house made Smokey BBQ sauce	\$35.00 \$26.00 \$40.00	\$38.50 \$28.60 \$44.00
	\$35.00 \$26.00 \$40.00 \$29.00 <b>M</b> \$24.00	\$38.50 \$28.60 \$44.00 \$31.90
Chips, Salad, Veggies or Mash 350g T-BONE 400g RUMP RIBS Full Half Tennessee Rub Pork Ribs with in house made Smokey BBQ sauce  PASTA  CHICKEN BOSCAIOLA Italian classic of chicken, bacon, mushroom, white wine and cream	\$35.00 \$26.00 \$40.00 \$29.00 <b>M</b> \$24.00	\$38.50 \$28.60 \$44.00 \$31.90 <b>NM</b> \$26.40

Made in house with your choice of either chips and salad or steam veggies and mash  ADD A TOPPING Parmigiana, Mexican, Meat lovers  LAMB SHANKS All time aussie classic served on a bed of mash with seasonal veggies  BANGERS & MASH Another all time aussie classic served on a bed of mash with seasonal veggies  FISH OF THE DAY Battered or grilled with chips and salad served with the Club's special made in house tartar sauce  CHICKEN BREAST Pan fried chicken breast with garlic cream sauce and topped with avocado, served with seasonal veggies and mash  ROAST OF DAY Regular Large  TADD ONS  M SIDE VEGGIES SIDE MASH SIDE SALAD CHIPS Small Large  \$3.00 \$3.00 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$5.00 \$6	NM	M	JB CLASSICS	CL
ADD A TOPPING Parmigiana, Mexican, Meat lovers  LAMB SHANKS All time aussie classic served on a bed of mash with seasonal veggies  BANGERS & MASH Another all time aussie classic served on a bed of mash with seasonal veggies  FISH OF THE DAY Battered or grilled with chips and salad served with the Club's special made in house tartar sauce  CHICKEN BREAST Pan fried chicken breast with garlic cream sauce and topped with avocado, served with seasonal veggies and mash  ROAST OF DAY  Regular Large  \$14.50 \$18.00 \$  TADD ONS   M  SIDE VEGGIES SIDE MASH SIDE SALAD CHIPS Small Large  \$3.00 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$5.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$7.00	\$21.45	\$19.50	house with your choice of hips and salad or	Made either
All time aussie classic served on a bed of mash with seasonal veggies  BANGERS & MASH Another all time aussie classic served on a bed of mash with seasonal veggies  FISH OF THE DAY Battered or grilled with chips and salad served with the Club's special made in house tartar sauce  CHICKEN BREAST Pan fried chicken breast with garlic cream sauce and topped with avocado, served with seasonal veggies and mash  ROAST OF DAY Regular Large  ADDOONS  M SIDE VEGGIES SIDE MASH SIDE SALAD CHIPS Small Large  \$3.00 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$3.00	\$6.60	\$6.00	A TOPPING	ADD
Another all time aussie classic served on a bed of mash with seasonal veggies  FISH OF THE DAY \$23.00 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$4.00 \$3.00 \$4.00 \$3.00 \$4.00 \$3.00 \$4.00	26.40	24.00	aussie classic served on	All tim
Battered or grilled with chips and salad served with the Club's special made in house tartar sauce  CHICKEN BREAST Pan fried chicken breast with garlic cream sauce and topped with avocado, served with seasonal veggies and mash  ROAST OF DAY Regular Large \$14.50 \$18.00 \$  ADD ONS	18.70	\$17.00	r all time aussie classic served	Anoth
Pan fried chicken breast with garlic cream sauce and topped with avocado, served with seasonal veggies and mash  ROAST OF DAY Regular \$14.50 \$ Large \$18.00 \$  ADD ONS + M  SIDE VEGGIES \$4.50 \$ SIDE MASH \$4.50 \$ SIDE SALAD \$4.50 \$ CHIPS Small \$6.00 \$ Large \$8.50 \$  H SAUCES + M  MUSHROOM \$3.00 \$ PEPPER \$3.00 \$	25.30	23.00	d or grilled with chips and salad with the Club's special made	Batter servec
\$14.50	29.70	27.00	d chicken breast with garlic auce and topped with avocado	Pan fri cream
\$1DE VEGGIES \$4.50 \$  \$1DE MASH \$4.50 \$  \$1DE SALAD \$4.50 \$  \$4.50	\$15.95 \$19.80	•		Regul
SIDE MASH       \$4.50         SIDE SALAD       \$4.50         CHIPS       \$6.00         Small       \$6.00         Large       \$8.50         MUSHROOM       \$3.00         PEPPER       \$3.00	NM	M	DD ONS+	+/
\$4.50 \$  CHIPS  Small \$6.00 \$  Large \$8.50 \$  MUSHROOM \$3.00 \$  PEPPER \$3.00 \$	\$4.95	\$4.50	EGGIES	SIDE \
### CHIPS   Small	\$4.95	\$4.50	ASH	SIDE N
\$6.00 \$ \$8.50 \$ \$8.50 \$ \$8.50 \$ \$ \$8.50 \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	\$4.95	\$4.50	ALAD	
MUSHROOM \$3.00 S	\$6.60 \$9.35	•		Small
<b>PEPPER</b> \$3.00	NM	M	AUCES+	+ \$
·	\$3.30	\$3.00	ООМ	MUSH
	\$3.30	\$3.00	2	PEPPI
<b>GRAVY</b> \$3.00	\$3.30	\$3.00		GRAV